au i W = =

Uvis Sunakslis
Kalvis Fridenbergs
Ingus Timpers
Reinis Peksens
Arturs Rullis

jurijs sinkevics

4

5
6
4

4

4
4
5

3

3
5
3

5

5
5
5

3

2
4
2

3

4
4
3

4

4
4
4

7

6
5
6

OISC GOLF
METRIX

9hill flex start - 9hill flex start 3. nedela -» 5. raunds

m—nnnnnnlmmmmmm

4 3|3/ 4/3/3 /4|53

Speks +
Meisteriba

2

3
3
2

&~ BN

w B~ N

54 /3|3 44 4 3| +5

5 4 /3|5 3|5 7 +18

6 12 3 ' 5 2 6 3|5 +18
0

70
80
83

0

lllllllllll-llllllll--

1
1
1

Rolands Anzenavs
Kristaps KirSentals

Roberts Péksens

0

0

lllllllllll-llllllll--

1
2
3
4
5
5

Oskars Morozovs
Eduards Blumbahs
Sandis Krekovskis
Karlis Jurkis

Harijs Zegele

Kims Sinkevics

5

6
5
5

5

5
4
4

3

4
3
3

5

5
5
7

4

4
4
3

6

4
4
5

4

4
4
5

7

5
6
7

3

3
2
3

w w | s

W w

+11
55 3/4 34 4 2|+12
58 3|4 |3 53 4 +13
/7 7 3|5 |3 53 4 +21
0
0

9hill flex start - 9hill flex start 3. nedéla - 5. raunds * 17.07.2024 17:16 (1)

77

78

86
0
0


https://discgolfmetrix.com/868574
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871482
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871753
https://discgolfmetrix.com/868574
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871482
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871753

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]23]4]5]6[7[8]0 10 10a/11[12]13]14 [15]16 17]18 |Tot [
Par 4133|4334 |5,3|3|3|4|4|3|/3|3|4,3]|3]| 65

Avg 5144|34|53|3.3/41|41|/61|26|3.1|34|54/63| 3 |4.1
Difficulty 121177 |16 | 6 |15 4 (13| 1 | 5 8 118,19 2 |14
Birdie -1 2 3|2 1

Par 0 2 6 2 |2 |72 |53 3 3172

Bogey 1 45|17 |4|4|1]3 3045 1 2

Double Bogey 2| 2 | 3 | 1 1 3 1 3

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1

Other >3 2

9hill flex start - 9hill flex start 3. nedéla - 5. raunds * 17.07.2024 17:16 (2)

311474 |35|78.8
3/10/11| 9 |13.7
1 1| 10 | 7%
513 3| 2| 57 [40%
1 3 |3|2 |53 |37%
1 1 16 |11%
4 3%
1 3 2%
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